68000/0/308

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	A. LUNT	r .
	NOV 2 4 2008	
EX	AMINE	-349)
	• · · ·	

100138104281

11/21/08--01035--012 **55.00

FILED

Office Use Only

November 20, 2008

Registration Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE: LANDS OF LOVE, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed with this letter please find the following:

1. Two copies of the Articles of Amendment for the Articles of Organization for the referenced LLC;

7008 HOV 21

FILED

- 2. A check for \$55 for the Filing Fee.
- 3. A return envelope.

Please file the Amendment to the Articles of Organization and return a copy to me in the enclosed envelope. If you have any questions regarding this filing please call me at 800-266-1296.

Sincerely yours,

Amy Hunter

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: LANDS OF LOVE, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	AMY HUNTER		ZUUB TAL
		(Name of Person)	TALLAHASS
	ACORN CORPORATE SERV	/ICES	
		(Firm/Company)	EFFS ED
	3225 MCLEOD DRIVE #110		AMII: 27 AMII: 27 EE. FLORID
		(Address)	
	LAS VEGAS, NV 89121		
	(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)	
For further informa	tion concerning this matter, please	call:	
AMY HU		at ()266-129	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Section 2015 Secti
-	AILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIE	
D	egistration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corpora	
	O. Box 6327 allahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen	ter Circle

Tailahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

.

LANDS OF LOVE, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on _	OCTOBER 29, 2008	and assigned
	document number L08000101308		

• · · •

10.0

SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	Āo	2008	
	THE LLC MAILING, PRINCIPAL OFFICE AND R/A ADDRESSES ARE INCORRECT		N 80	
	THE ADDRESSES SHALL BE:	ETAR	0V 2	
	1200 BRICKELL BAY DR #2805	SEE.	A	m
	MIAMI, FL 33131	FLOR		Ο
		IDA IDA	27	

Dated	NOVEMBER 20	_,	
	Q	Kus	
	Signature of a	member or authorized representative of a member	
		AMY HUNTER-ORGANIZER	

Typed or printed name of signee